
Date: 1/0/1900  Boys

Lane Sch. Andale gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Eisenhower gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Goddard gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

ALE Harrison Aaron 184 124 220 528 EIS Darrin Mutchler 172 140 124 436 GDD Riley Fuchs 112 145 154 411

ALE Shay White 127 135 163 425 EIS Tyler Spencer 116 120 147 383 GDD Kadin Hamad 192 168 172 532

ALE Tyler Hommertzheim 127 170 154 451 EIS Max Stantillan 152 111 166 429 GDD Miller, Trevor 122 184 111 417

ALE Connor Wilson 184 141 189 514 EIS Andrew Kurth 146 175 118 439 GDD Caleb Mann 95 117 144 356

ALE Christian Custer 118 129 132 379 EIS Nathan Bucher 189 121 180 490 GDD Brayden Brown 148 112 163 423

ALE Zach Harkins 85 123 106 314 EIS Cale McConnell 181 164 192 537 GDD Ryan Purnell 125 149 114 388

622 575 726 1923 694 600 685 1979 587 646 633 1866
Lane Sch. Maize gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Maize South gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Wichita Northwest gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

MAZ Isaiah Hobbs 133 164 115 412 MZS Ben Krumm 95 103 82 280 WNW Grant Nichols 144 189 147 480

MAZ Sean McKenzie 145 128 147 420 MZS Nathan Mcpheeters 175 185 152 512 WNW Jacob Hampton 147 165 146 458

MAZ jimmy Lewis-Swain 19 24 20 63 MZS Colby Beilman 226 187 230 643 WNW Kevyan Stallings 95 108 130 333

MAZ  0 MZS Bailey Gassman 201 188 158 547 WNW Tyler Smalley 222 174 228 624

MAZ  0 MZS Kade Plush 145 169 148 462 WNW Aiden Charlier 178 247 211 636

MAZ  0 MZS Carson Dearmont 162 177 201 540 WNW Ian Allen 125 157 133 415

297 316 282 895 764 737 741 2242 691 775 732 2198
Lane Sch. Bishop Carroll gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

BC Will Ziesch 167 156 113 436   0   0

BC Riopel, Dominic 167 124 161 452   0   0

BC Timithy Goebel 115 153 191 459   0   0

BC Pearce Lashley 134 124 166 424   0   0

BC Isidore Sueter-Doeden 140 150 167 457   0   0

BC Ramirez, Antonio 177 160 194 531   0   0

651 619 718 1988 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lane Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



WAC JV Scoresheet 2021

School Name Series Rank Place Place School Series

ALE Harrison Aaron 528 9 5 1 Wichita Northwest 2883 WNW  

ALE Shay White 425 24 5 2 Maize South 2878 MZS  

ALE Tyler Hommertzheim 451 19 5 3 Bishop Carroll 2696 BC  

ALE Connor Wilson 514 10 5 4 Eisenhower 2657 EIS  

ALE Christian Custer 379 34 5 5 Andale 2536 ALE  

ALE Zach Harkins 314 37 5 6 Goddard 2444 GDD  

EIS Darrin Mutchler 436 21 4 7 Maize 1224 MAZ  

EIS Tyler Spencer 383 33 4 8  0   

EIS Max Stantillan 429 23 4 8  0   

EIS Andrew Kurth 439 20 4 8  0   

EIS Nathan Bucher 490 12 4 8  0   

EIS Cale McConnell 537 6 4 8  0   

GDD Riley Fuchs 411 31 6

GDD Kadin Hamad 532 7 6

GDD Miller, Trevor 417 28 6 Top Individual Bowlers

GDD Caleb Mann 356 35 6 Place Name / School Series Team

GDD Brayden Brown 423 26 6  1 Colby Beilman / MZS 643 2

GDD Ryan Purnell 388 32 6  2 Aiden Charlier / WNW 636 1

MAZ Isaiah Hobbs 412 30 7  3 Tyler Smalley / WNW 624 1

MAZ Sean McKenzie 420 27 7  4 Bailey Gassman / MZS 547 2

MAZ jimmy Lewis-Swain 63 39 7  5 Carson Dearmont / MZS 540 2

MAZ  0 40 7  6 Cale McConnell / EIS 537 4

MAZ  0 41 7  7 Kadin Hamad / GDD 532 6

MAZ  0 42 7  8 Ramirez, Antonio / BC 531 3

MZS Ben Krumm 280 38 2  9 Harrison Aaron / ALE 528 5

MZS Nathan Mcpheeters 512 11 2  10 Connor Wilson / ALE 514 5

MZS Colby Beilman 643 1 2  11 Nathan Mcpheeters / MZS 512 2

MZS Bailey Gassman 547 4 2  12 Nathan Bucher / EIS 490 4

MZS Kade Plush 462 14 2  13 Grant Nichols / WNW 480 1

MZS Carson Dearmont 540 5 2  14 Kade Plush / MZS 462 2

WNW Grant Nichols 480 13 1  15 Timithy Goebel / BC 459 3

WNW Jacob Hampton 458 16 1  16 Jacob Hampton  / WNW 458 1

WNW Kevyan Stallings 333 36 1  17 Isidore Sueter-Doeden / BC 457 3

WNW Tyler Smalley 624 3 1  18 Riopel, Dominic / BC 452 3

WNW Aiden Charlier 636 2 1  19 Tyler Hommertzheim / ALE 451 5

WNW Ian Allen 415 29 1  20 Andrew Kurth / EIS 439 4
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BC Will Ziesch 436 22 3

BC Riopel, Dominic 452 18 3

BC Timithy Goebel 459 15 3

BC Pearce Lashley 424 25 3

BC Isidore Sueter-Doeden 457 17 3

BC Ramirez, Antonio 531 8 3
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Date: 1/0/1900  Girls

Lane Sch. Andale gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Eisenhower gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Goddard gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

ALE Peyton Custer 108 107 121 336 EIS Katy Teufel 125 127 112 364 GDD Emma Woodworth 117 99 120 336

ALE Slaone Byers 84 95 81 260 EIS Jayden Canary 130 123 109 362 GDD Katie McCune 107 116 95 318

ALE Hannah Goff 123 137 127 387 EIS Akira Schroeder 123 113 120 356 GDD Emily Scheuerman 78 107 90 275

ALE Kyndal Delong 114 108 106 328 EIS Jorah Reynolds 125 138 120 383 GDD Sage Champanier 97 93 122 312

ALE Sayer Byers 117 70 75 262 EIS Trinity Kincannon 129 81 126 336 GDD Tara Rindt 93 111 81 285

ALE  0 EIS Gabby Beck 103 165 154 422 GDD Kiersten Kreuzburg 87 109 102 298

462 447 435 1344 509 553 520 1582 414 443 439 1296
Lane Sch. Maize gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Maize South gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Wichita Northwest gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

MAZ  0 MZS Maggey Canter 129 119 100 348 WNW Abby Fickle 86 95 105 286

MAZ  0 MZS Kaitlyn Prichard 97 146 92 335 WNW Krysha Simmons 97 80 109 286

MAZ  0 MZS Olivia Kiera 91 66 96 253 WNW Jhaimi Shelton 119 84 79 282

MAZ  0 MZS Madeline Hazlewood 0 0 0 0 WNW Kashiana Stallings 95 103 106 304

MAZ  0 MZS Kaitlin Edwards 108 96 106 310 WNW  0

MAZ  0 MZS  0 WNW  0

0 0 0 0 425 427 394 1246 397 362 399 1158
Lane Sch. Bishop Carroll gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

BC Katie Limon 145 152 157 454   0   0

BC Cindy Hoang 151 173 166 490   0   0

BC Maria Robben 157 203 152 512   0   0

BC Riley Daugherty 110 159 120 389   0   0

BC Monica McMullen 100 103 68 271   0   0

BC Ashleigh Mauler 126 140 101 367   0   0

579 687 595 1861 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lane Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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School Name Series Rank Place Place School Series

ALE Peyton Custer 336 14 3 1 Bishop Carroll 2412 BC  

ALE Slaone Byers 261 30 3 2 Eisenhower 2096 EIS  

ALE Hannah Goff 387 6 3 3 Andale 1727 ALE  

ALE Kyndal Delong 328 17 3 4 Goddard 1688 GDD  

ALE Sayer Byers 262 29 3 5 Maize South 1579 MZS  

ALE  0 32 3 6 Wichita Northwest 1445 WNW  

EIS Katy Teufel 364 9 2 7 Maize 0 MAZ  

EIS Jayden Canary 362 10 2 7 Maize 0 MAZ  

EIS Akira Schroeder 356 11 2 7 Maize 0 MAZ  

EIS Jorah Reynolds 383 7 2 7 Maize 0 MAZ  

EIS Trinity Kincannon 336 13 2 7 Maize 0 MAZ  

EIS Gabby Beck 422 4 2 7 Maize 0 MAZ  

GDD Emma Woodworth 336 15 4

GDD Katie McCune 318 18 4

GDD Emily Scheuerman 275 27 4 Top Individual Bowlers

GDD Sage Champanier 312 19 4 Place Name / School Series Team

GDD Tara Rindt 285 25 4  1 Maria Robben / BC 512 1

GDD Kiersten Kreuzburg 298 22 4  2 Cindy Hoang / BC 490 1

MAZ  0 33 7  3 Katie Limon / BC 454 1

MAZ  0 34 7  4 Gabby Beck / EIS 422 2

MAZ  0 35 7  5 Riley Daugherty / BC 389 1

MAZ  0 36 7  6 Hannah Goff / ALE 387 3

MAZ  0 37 7  7 Jorah Reynolds / EIS 383 2

MAZ  0 38 7  8 Ashleigh Mauler / BC 367 1

MZS Maggey Canter 348 12 5  9 Katy Teufel / EIS 364 2

MZS Kaitlyn Prichard 335 16 5  10 Jayden Canary / EIS 362 2

MZS Olivia Kiera 254 31 5  11 Akira Schroeder / EIS 356 2

MZS Madeline Hazlewood 0 39 5  12 Maggey Canter / MZS 348 5

MZS Kaitlin Edwards 310 20 5 129 13 Trinity Kincannon / EIS 336 2

MZS  0 40 5 121 14 Peyton Custer / ALE 336 3

WNW Abby Fickle 286 24 6 120 15 Emma Woodworth / GDD 336 4

WNW Krysha Simmons 286 23 6  16 Kaitlyn Prichard / MZS 335 5

WNW Jhaimi Shelton 282 26 6  17 Kyndal Delong / ALE 328 3

WNW Kashiana Stallings 304 21 6  18 Katie McCune / GDD 318 4

WNW  0 41 6  19 Sage Champanier / GDD 312 4

WNW  0 42 6  20 Kaitlin Edwards / MZS 310 5
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BC Katie Limon 454 3 1

BC Cindy Hoang 490 2 1

BC Maria Robben 512 1 1

BC Riley Daugherty 389 5 1

BC Monica McMullen 271 28 1

BC Ashleigh Mauler 367 8 1
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Boys

Team Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker Total Team Total Final Total Place

Andale 178 143 133 159 613 1923 2536 5

Eisenhower 172 168 197 141 678 1979 2657 4

Goddard 167 144 119 148 578 1866 2444 6

Maize 79 80 87 83 329 895 1224 7

Maize South 128 202 127 179 636 2242 2878 2

Wichita Northwest 181 148 160 196 685 2198 2883 1

Bishop Carroll 200 166 140 202 708 1988 2696 3

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

Girls

Team Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker Total Team Total Final Total Place

Andale 117 88 70 108 383 1344 1727 3

Eisenhower 130 126 146 112 514 1582 2096 2

Goddard 113 79 95 105 392 1296 1688 4

Maize 0 0 0

Maize South 64 75 87 107 333 1246 1579 5

Wichita Northwest 67 89 74 57 287 1158 1445 6

Bishop Carroll 120 136 127 168 551 1861 2412 1

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0



Standings with Baker included

1 Wichita Northwest 2883

2 Maize South 2878

3 Bishop Carroll 2696

4 Eisenhower 2657

5 Andale 2536

6 Goddard 2444

7 Maize 1224
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9

10

11

12

Standings with Baker included

1 Bishop Carroll 2412

2 Eisenhower 2096

3 Andale 1727

4 Goddard 1688

5 Maize South 1579

6 Wichita Northwest 1445
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